Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Round 1 Results - Tuesday, November 3, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-6714

Pos. School Rnd1  Total To Par
1 Keller HS Boys Golf 0 0 E

2 Keller HS Boys Golf - B Team 0 0 E

3 Tyler Legacy 306 306 +18
4 Highland Park 313 313 +25
5 Keller 320 320 +32
6 Keller - B Team 336 336 +48
7 Southlake 338 338 +50
8 Southlake - B Team 360 360 +72
9 Highland Park - C Team 374 374 +86
10 Northwest Eaton 415 415 +127
11 Saginaw High 428 428 +140
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Pos. School Rnd 1 Total To Par
1 Keller HS Boys Golf 0 0 E

2 Keller HS Boys Golf - B Team 0 0 E

3 Tyler Legacy 306 306 +18
T1 Harrison May 73 73 +1
5 Griffin Jones 76 76 +4
T6 Jacob Cole 77 77 +5
T12 CJ McConnell 80 80 +8
T17 Calloway Gesse 82 82 +10
4 Highland Park 313 313 +25
T1 Will Blankenship 73 73 +1
T8 Jacob Pletcher 79 79 +7
T12 Will Wagner 80 80 +8
16 Patrick Yeager 81 81 +9
5 Keller 320 320 +32
3 Anthony Azzopardi 74 74 +2
4 Parker Thornton 75 75 +3
21 Jake McKown 84 84 +12
T23 Jacob Merkle 87 87 +15
28 Alex Itson 89 89 +17
6 Keller - B Team 336 336 +48
T8 Jake Koeninger 79 79 +7
T12 Jacob Cline 80 80 +8
T23 Matthew Armstrong 87 87 +15
29 Tate Nine 90 90 +18
7 Southlake 338 338 +50
T6 Joe Brickner 77 e +5
T17 Brian Kopf 82 82 +10
T25 Luke Evans 88 88 +16
30 Mitchell Miranda 91 91 +19
32 Jackson Starr 95 95 +23
8 Southlake - B Team 360 360 +72
T17 Kamp Davis 82 82 +10
22 Trent Thomas 85 85 +13
T25 Tom Aspinall 88 88 +16
T 36 Aiden Schneider 105 105 +33
41 Grant Simon 110 110 +38
9 Highland Park - C Team 374 374 +86
T8 Chesley Williams 79 79 +7
31 Wyatt Freeman 94 94 +22
33 Finn Rankin 96 96 +24
T 36 Charlie Ondeck 105 105 +33
10 Northwest Eaton 415 415 +127
34 Wyatt Helmer 97 97 +25
35 Luke Lily 99 99 +27
T 38 CJ Pratt 106 106 +34
42 lan Brown 113 113 +41
43 Cylas Ashley 120 120 +48
11 Saginaw High 428 428 +140
T12 Kaisone Chanthapanya 80 80 +8
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

T 38 Dylan Chastain 106 106 +34
40 Jace Hess 109 109 +37
45 Logan Booker 133 133 +61
47 Joshua Cline 138 138 +66
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek

Hosted by Southlake Carroll
Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX
Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Pos.

T8
T17

T25
44
46

48

Name School

Rob Clark Bighlgnd Park -
Crawford Mulligan Higalgpd Park -
Leighton Arthur Bighlgpd Park -
Andrew Tucker Saginaw High
Kaleb Winninger Saginaw High
Brant Williams Higalgpd Park -

Rnd 1

79
82

88
131
137

WD

Total

79
82

88
131
137

To Par

+7
+10

+16
+59
+65
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll
Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX
Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Pos.
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Pos.
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12

16
17

Top 20 Teams
Keller HS Boys Golf

Keller HS Boys Golf - B Team

Tyler Legacy
Highland Park
Keller

Keller - B Team
Southlake
Southlake - B Team

Highland Park - C Team

Northwest Eaton
Saginaw High

Top 20 Players

Will Blankenship
Harrison May
Anthony Azzopardi
Parker Thornton
Griffin Jones
Jacob Cole

Joe Brickner

*Rob Clark
Jacob Pletcher
Jake Koeninger

Chesley Williams
Kaisone Chanthapanya
Will Wagner

CJ McConnell

Jacob Cline

Patrick Yeager

Brian Kopf

*Crawford Mulligan
Calloway Gesse
Kamp Davis

School

Highland Park
Tyler Legacy
Keller

Keller

Tyler Legacy
Tyler Legacy
Southlake

lflj_;%nhand Park - B
Highland Park
Keller - B Team

lflg]q,?nd Park - C

Saginaw High
Highland Park
Tyler Legacy
Keller - B Team
Highland Park
Southlake

lflj_;%nhand Park - B

Tyler Legacy
Southlake - B Team

Rnd 1

306
313
320
336
338
360
374
415
428

Rnd 1

73
73
74
75
76
77
77

79
79
79

79
80
80
80
80
81
82

82
82
82

Total

0

0

306
313
320
336
338
360
374
415
428

Total

73
73
74
75
76
77
e

79
79
79

79
80
80
80
80
81
82

82
82
82

To Par

E

E
+18
+25
+32
+48
+50
+72
+86
+127
+140

To Par

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+5

+7
+7
+7

+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10

+10
+10
+10
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Round 1 Team Statistics - Tuesday, November 3, 2020
PAR 3 SCORING

Keller HS Boys Golf 0.00 E
MacArthur 0.00 E
Keflgn S BoysGolf - 509 E
Highland Park 3.25 +4
figipnd Park - B 342 45
Tyler Legacy 3.50 +10
Keller 3.50 +10
Keller - B Team 3.81 +13
Southlake 3.85 +17
Southlake - B Team 3.95 +19
fighjand Park - C 425 420
Northwest Eaton 4.40 +28
Saginaw High 5.20 +44

PAR 4 SCORING
MacArthur 0.00 E

BefgLt{S Boys Golf - 950 g
Keller HS Boys Golf 0.00 E

Highland Park 4.40 +16
Tyler Legacy 4.48 +24
fighjand Park - B 457 +17
Keller 4,58 +29
Keller - B Team 4.72 +29
Southlake 4.80 +40
fighjand Park - C 515  +46
Southlake - B Team 5.16 +58
Northwest Eaton 5.94 +97
Saginaw High 6.34 +117

PAR 5 SCORING
MacArthur 0.00

58#35.#{5 Boys Golf - 0.00

E
Keller HS Boys Golf 0.00 E
Tyler Legacy 4.70 -6
Highland Park 5.31 +5
Keller - B Team 5.38 +6
Keller 5.50 +10
Southlake 5.80 +16
fighjand Park - B 592  +11
fighjand Park - C 625  +20
Southlake - B Team 6.65 +33
Saginaw High 7.25 +45
Northwest Eaton 7.50 +50
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

EAGLES

Tyler Legacy 1
BIRDIES

Tyler Legacy 13

Keller - B Team 8
Highland Park 8
Southlake - B Team 4
kfl'é%mgnd Park - B 3
Keller 3
Southlake 2
Wﬂ”ﬁnd Park - C >
PARS

Keller 43
Tyler Legacy 41
Southlake 39
Highland Park 38
Keller - B Team 25

Wﬂ”ﬁnd Park - B 24
kfl'é%mgnd Park - C 21

Southlake - B Team 19
Saginaw High 16
Northwest Eaton 8
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll
Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX
Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Pos

T1
T1

T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8

T12

T12

T12

T12
16

T17

T17

T17

T17
21
22

T23

T23

T25

T25

T25
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

T36

T36

T38

T38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47

Round 1 Results - Tuesday, November 3, 2020

Name

Will Blankenship
Harrison May
Anthony Azzopardi
Parker Thornton
Griffin Jones
Jacob Cole

Joe Brickner
*Rob Clark
Jacob Pletcher
Jake Koeninger
Chesley Williams
Kaisone Chanthapanya
Will Wagner

CJ McConnell
Jacob Cline
Patrick Yeager
Brian Kopf
*Crawford Mulligan
Calloway Gesse
Kamp Davis
Jake McKown
Trent Thomas
Matthew Armstrong
Jacob Merkle
Tom Aspinall
Luke Evans
*Leighton Arthur
Alex Itson

Tate Nine
Mitchell Miranda
Wyatt Freeman
Jackson Starr
Finn Rankin
Wyatt Helmer
Luke Lily

Aiden Schneider
Charlie Ondeck
Dylan Chastain
CJ Pratt

Jace Hess

Grant Simon

lan Brown

Cylas Ashley
*Andrew Tucker
Logan Booker
*Kaleb Winninger
Joshua Cline
*Brant Williams

Par-Yardage: 72-6714

School

Highland Park

Tyler Legacy

Keller

Keller

Tyler Legacy

Tyler Legacy

Southlake

Highland Park - B Team
Highland Park

Keller - B Team
Highland Park - C Team
Saginaw High

Highland Park

Tyler Legacy

Keller - B Team
Highland Park
Southlake

Highland Park - B Team
Tyler Legacy

Southlake - B Team
Keller

Southlake - B Team
Keller - B Team

Keller

Southlake - B Team
Southlake

Highland Park - B Team
Keller

Keller - B Team
Southlake

Highland Park - C Team
Southlake

Highland Park - C Team
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Southlake - B Team
Highland Park - C Team
Saginaw High
Northwest Eaton
Saginaw High
Southlake - B Team
Northwest Eaton
Northwest Eaton
Saginaw High

Saginaw High

Saginaw High

Saginaw High

Highland Park - B Team

Today

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+5
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+13
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+22
+23
+24
+25
+27
+33
+33
+34
+34
+37
+38
+41
+48
+59
+61
+65
+66

Thru

Tn

T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T

+1
+1
+2
+3
+4
+5
+5
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+12
+13
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+17
+18
+19
+22
+23
+24
+25
+27
+33
+33
+34
+34
+37
+38
+41
+48
+59
+61
+65
+66

R1 Total
73 73
73 73
74 74
75 75
76 76
77 77
7 77
79 79
79 79
79 79
79 79
80 80
80 80
80 80
80 80
81 81
82 82
82 82
82 82
82 82
84 84
85 85
87 87
87 87
88 88
88 88
88 88
89 89
90 90
91 91
94 94
95 95
96 96
97 97
99 99
105 105
105 105
106 106
106 106
109 109
110 110
113 113
120 120
131 131
133 133
137 137
138 138
WD 0
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Round 1 Player Statistics - Tuesday, November 3, 2020
PAR 3 SCORING

Anthony Azzopardi Keller 3.00 E
Joe Brickner Southlake 3.00 E
. §0ulhlake -B
Kamp Davis eam 3.00 E
Jacob Cole Tyler Legacy 3.25 +1
Jacob Pletcher Highland Park 3.25 +1
Will Blankenship Highland Park 3.25 +1
Jacob Cline Keller-BTeam 325 +1
ighland Park
Crawford Mulligan By e 3.25 +1
Will Wagner Highland Park 3.25 +1
Rob Clark R Y
Patrick Yeager Highland Park 3.25 +1
Kaisone Chanthapanya Saginaw High 3.50 +2
CJ McConnell Tyler Legacy 3.50 +2
Parker Thornton Keller 3.50 +2
Alex Itson Keller 3.50 +2
PAR 4 SCORING
Will Blankenship Highland Park 3.90 -1
Parker Thornton Keller 4.10 +1
Harrison May Tyler Legacy 4.10 +1
Anthony Azzopardi Keller 4.20 +2
Jacob Pletcher Highland Park 4.30 +3
Rob Clark BRI 430 43
Jacob Cole Tyler Legacy 4.40 +4
Griffin Jones Tyler Legacy 4.40 +4
Kaisone Chanthapanya  Saginaw High 4,50 +5
Joe Brickner Southlake 4.50 +5
ighland Park -
Chesley Williams egan P 4.60 +6
Jake Koeninger Keller-BTeam 4,60 +6
ighland Park -
Crawford Mulligan By e 4.60 +6
Brian Kopf Southlake 4.60 +6
CJ McConnell Tyler Legacy 4.60 +6
PAR 5 SCORING
Harrison May Tyler Legacy 4,50 -2
Calloway Gesse Tyler Legacy 4.50 -2
Griffin Jones Tyler Legacy 4.50 -2
Will Wagner Highland Park 4,75 -1
Jake Koeninger Keller-BTeam 4,75 -1
ighland Park -
Chesley Williams egan P 4.75 -1
Anthony Azzopardi Keller 5.00 E
CJ McConnell Tyler Legacy 5.00 E
Joe Brickner Southlake 5.00 E
Jacob Cole Tyler Legacy 5.00 E
Parker Thornton Keller 5.00 E
Jacob Cline Keller-BTeam 525 +1
Kaisone Chanthapanya  Saginaw High 5.25 +1
Will Blankenship Highland Park 5.25 +1
Matthew Armstrong Keller-BTeam 550 +2
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

EAGLES
Harrison May Tyler Legacy 1
BIRDIES
Jake Koeninger Keller-BTeam 5
Griffin Jones Tyler Legacy 4
Will Blankenship Highland Park 4
Jacob Cole Tyler Legacy 3
Kamp Davis Foyihiake - B 3
Parker Thornton Keller 3
Patrick Yeager Highland Park 2
Calloway Gesse Tyler Legacy 2
Will Wagner Highland Park 2
Harrison May Tyler Legacy 2
CJ McConnell Tyler Legacy 2
Matthew Armstrong Keller - B Team 2
Rob Clark gighiand Park -,
Joe Brickner Southlake 2
thlake - B
Aiden Schneider Fekiplake 1
PARS
Anthony Azzopardi Keller 16
Jacob Pletcher Highland Park 13
Kaisone Chanthapanya Saginaw High 12
ighland Park -
Crawford Mulligan Higalgnd Park- )
- ighland Park -
Chesley Williams giggn Par 1
Brian Kopf Southlake 10
Harrison May Tyler Legacy 10
Will Blankenship Highland Park 10
Jacob Cline Keller - B Team 10
Parker Thornton Keller 9
Joe Brickner Southlake 9
Trent Thomas Foyipiake - B 8
Will Wagner Highland Park )
Griffin Jones Tyler Legacy 8
Jake McKown Keller 8
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Fall Invitational @ Fossil Creek
Hosted by Southlake Carroll

Nov 3, 2020 | Fort Worth, TX

Course: Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Course Statistics
Round 1 - Golf Club of Fossil Creek

Doubl
Hol Yard e Eag Eagle Birdie Boge Doubl Rnd
e Par S les S S Pars ys e Other  Avg Par Yards Hole
1 4 402 1 11 23 12 6 5.21 4 402 1
2 3 157 2 22 17 6 2 3.64 3 157 2
3 5 523 1 6 12 11 17 9 6.09 5 523 3
4 4 339 3 28 10 6 4 4.55 4 339 4
5 3 198 3 15 18 11 3 3.91 3 198 5
6 4 337 1 14 18 14 7 5.30 4 337 6
7 4 430 1 9 21 16 9 5.40 4 430 7
8 5 537 3 17 12 15 11 6.21 5 537 8
9 4 339 2 14 15 16 3 5.06 4 339 9
10 3 189 1 12 19 15 8 4.36 3 189 10
16 4 379 2 16 13 16 7 5.19 4 379 16
17 4 456 4 15 14 14 7 5.13 4 456 17
18 5 555 3 13 13 18 10 6.32 5 555 18
11 5 547 5 16 12 14 9 6.06 5 547 11
12 4 372 2 15 14 16 10 5.43 4 372 12
13 3 173 1 15 20 11 6 4.17 3 173 13
14 4 387 3 19 16 9 4 4.81 4 387 14
15 4 394 11 19 17 7 5,51 4 394 15

o BIRDIEFIRE *



